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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 23 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:46.78 211 36.69 42.75 51.22 36.12
2. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.33 205 37.32 42.59 45.06 43.36
3. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.56 175 39.37 46.32 48.15 43.72
4. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:04.53 156 41.65 46.74 48.48 47.66
5. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.46 144 41.94 48.06 51.51 47.95
6. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:18.31 125 42.79 53.22 54.29 48.01
7. POPOVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:21.44 120 46.11 51.58 54.43 49.32
8. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 3:28.44 108 46.43 51.64 56.06 54.31
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Branko 03 Tent 3:34.21 99 48.30 57.99 55.01 52.91

10. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 3:46.20 84 47.55 57.90 1:00.48 1:00.27
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Tent 55.97 1:00.14 1:04.40

12 years

1. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.08 284 34.82 40.47 41.43 34.36
2. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 2:33.63 270 35.81 40.28 40.48 37.06
3. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.65 250 35.91 41.15 41.87 38.72
4. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:42.94 226 38.74 41.53 42.59 40.08
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.12 221 37.90 42.74 42.10 41.38
6. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Tent 2:46.05 214 37.02 43.36 44.38 41.29
7. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.19 213 36.78 44.66 43.91 40.84
8. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:48.92 203 40.48 43.74 44.29 40.41
9. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:52.88 189 38.55 44.99 49.13 40.21

10. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 2:53.27 188 38.44 42.86 48.82 43.15
11. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:57.10 176 41.71 47.87 45.36 42.16
12. ILIC, Luka 02 Tent 3:08.66 146 42.26 48.39 49.49 48.52
13. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.24 140 43.43 49.97 51.01 46.83
14. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:15.18 131 42.79 51.35 52.62 48.42
15. STANIC, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:22.47 118 42.36 54.79 52.46 52.86
16. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.07 115 46.62 50.25 55.58 51.62
17. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Tent 4:02.07 69 53.17 1:05.79 1:03.53 59.58

13 years

1. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.04 302 32.64 36.82 39.96 38.62
2. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 2:29.41 294 33.83 38.76 39.93 36.89
3. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:36.14 257 34.94 39.70 41.33 40.17
4. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.32 213 38.29 42.51 44.12 41.40
5. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 2:50.08 199 35.73 42.10 45.99 46.26
6. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.67 190 38.95 44.28 47.65 41.79
7. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.25 138 42.64 49.82 51.95 47.84

DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.61 49.59 51.63

14 years

1. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.67 460 29.34 33.73 32.81 32.79
2. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.84 409 31.02 34.12 35.48 33.22
3. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.50 403 30.32 33.69 35.76 34.73
4. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.41 294 34.76 38.89 39.17 36.59
5. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:32.09 278 33.65 44.97 35.16 38.31
6. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:41.37 233 34.51 40.72 44.09 42.05
7. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.80 207 37.93 43.32 44.21 42.34
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Event 23, Men, 200m Freestyle

15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:03.76 517 28.30 31.67 32.74 31.05
2. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.06 489 28.29 31.67 33.87 32.23
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 2:11.62 430 28.93 33.17 34.48 35.04
4. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.94 427 30.71 33.77 33.78 33.68
5. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.64 420 30.04 32.99 34.95 34.66
6. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:16.39 386 29.64 34.01 37.21 35.53
7. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:17.97 373 30.21 34.68 49.82 23.26
8. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:23.45 332 32.19 37.50 37.51 36.25
9. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:29.31 294 34.24 38.28 39.25 37.54

10. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 2:29.53 293 33.83 38.99 39.29 37.42
11. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 2:44.96 218 43.76 35.79 44.13 41.28

16 years

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:01.02 553 28.04 31.21 31.73 30.04
2. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:03.95 515 29.51 32.69 31.05 30.70
3. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:14.01 407 30.59 34.06 34.57 34.79
4. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:14.87 399 31.10 34.19 35.08 34.50
5. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 2:30.08 290 34.46 38.48 46.05 31.09
6. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:30.14 289 34.01 56.23 22.85 37.05

17 years

1. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:35.11 262 32.40 40.99 40.27 41.45

18 years and older

1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:00.04 567 28.55 30.09 29.79 31.61
2. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:06.19 488 29.05 31.90 32.57 32.67
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd2:17.72 375 30.54 34.89 36.85 35.44

11 years and older

1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:00.04 567 28.55 30.09 29.79 31.61
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:01.02 553 28.04 31.21 31.73 30.04
3. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:03.76 517 28.30 31.67 32.74 31.05
4. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:03.95 515 29.51 32.69 31.05 30.70
5. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.06 489 28.29 31.67 33.87 32.23
6. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:06.19 488 29.05 31.90 32.57 32.67
7. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.67 460 29.34 33.73 32.81 32.79
8. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 2:11.62 430 28.93 33.17 34.48 35.04
9. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.94 427 30.71 33.77 33.78 33.68

10. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.64 420 30.04 32.99 34.95 34.66
11. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.84 409 31.02 34.12 35.48 33.22
12. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:14.01 407 30.59 34.06 34.57 34.79
13. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.50 403 30.32 33.69 35.76 34.73
14. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:14.87 399 31.10 34.19 35.08 34.50
15. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:16.39 386 29.64 34.01 37.21 35.53
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd2:17.72 375 30.54 34.89 36.85 35.44
17. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:17.97 373 30.21 34.68 49.82 23.26
18. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:23.45 332 32.19 37.50 37.51 36.25
19. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.04 302 32.64 36.82 39.96 38.62
20. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:29.31 294 34.24 38.28 39.25 37.54
21. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 2:29.41 294 33.83 38.76 39.93 36.89

VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.41 294 34.76 38.89 39.17 36.59
23. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 2:29.53 293 33.83 38.99 39.29 37.42
24. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 2:30.08 290 34.46 38.48 46.05 31.09
25. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:30.14 289 34.01 56.23 22.85 37.05
26. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.08 284 34.82 40.47 41.43 34.36
27. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:32.09 278 33.65 44.97 35.16 38.31
28. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 2:33.63 270 35.81 40.28 40.48 37.06
29. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:35.11 262 32.40 40.99 40.27 41.45
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Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:36.14 257 34.94 39.70 41.33 40.17
31. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.65 250 35.91 41.15 41.87 38.72
32. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:41.37 233 34.51 40.72 44.09 42.05
33. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:42.94 226 38.74 41.53 42.59 40.08
34. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.12 221 37.90 42.74 42.10 41.38
35. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 2:44.96 218 43.76 35.79 44.13 41.28
36. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Tent 2:46.05 214 37.02 43.36 44.38 41.29
37. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.19 213 36.78 44.66 43.91 40.84
38. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.32 213 38.29 42.51 44.12 41.40
39. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:46.78 211 36.69 42.75 51.22 36.12
40. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.80 207 37.93 43.32 44.21 42.34
41. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.33 205 37.32 42.59 45.06 43.36
42. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:48.92 203 40.48 43.74 44.29 40.41
43. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 2:50.08 199 35.73 42.10 45.99 46.26
44. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.67 190 38.95 44.28 47.65 41.79
45. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:52.88 189 38.55 44.99 49.13 40.21
46. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 2:53.27 188 38.44 42.86 48.82 43.15
47. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:57.10 176 41.71 47.87 45.36 42.16
48. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.56 175 39.37 46.32 48.15 43.72
49. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:04.53 156 41.65 46.74 48.48 47.66
50. ILIC, Luka 02 Tent 3:08.66 146 42.26 48.39 49.49 48.52
51. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.46 144 41.94 48.06 51.51 47.95
52. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.24 140 43.43 49.97 51.01 46.83
53. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.25 138 42.64 49.82 51.95 47.84
54. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:15.18 131 42.79 51.35 52.62 48.42
55. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:18.31 125 42.79 53.22 54.29 48.01
56. POPOVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:21.44 120 46.11 51.58 54.43 49.32
57. STANIC, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:22.47 118 42.36 54.79 52.46 52.86
58. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.07 115 46.62 50.25 55.58 51.62
59. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 3:28.44 108 46.43 51.64 56.06 54.31
60. BLAGOJEVIC, Branko 03 Tent 3:34.21 99 48.30 57.99 55.01 52.91
61. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 3:46.20 84 47.55 57.90 1:00.48 1:00.27
62. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Tent 4:02.07 69 53.17 1:05.79 1:03.53 59.58

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Tent 55.97 1:00.14 1:04.40
DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.61 49.59 51.63


